SCHEDULE - THE REAPERS

Date
Wed, Mar 04, 26

Wed, Mar 11, 26

Tue, Mar 17, 26
Tue, Mar 24, 26
Wed, Apr 01, 26
Tue, Apr 07, 26
Wed, Apr 15, 26

Tue, Apr 21, 26

Wed, Apr 22, 26
Tue, Apr 28, 26

RND

Home
WHITBY COBRAS
THE REAPERS

THE REAPERS
THE REAPERS
THE OUTLAWS
THE REAPERS
ONE EYED JACKS

PLAY IT AGAIN
PANTHERS

THE REAPERS
THE DAWGS

Feb. 28, 2026

S

Visitor
THE REAPERS

PLAY IT AGAIN
PANTHERS

THE DAWGS
WOLFPACK
THE REAPERS
HEAVY HITTERS
THE REAPERS
THE REAPERS

WHITBY COBRAS
THE REAPERS

spring 2026 / OSHAWA/WHITBY - TIER 5 (D/REC)

E Time
8:00 pm
10:00 pm

9:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
10:00 pm
9:00 pm
9:00 pm

8:00 pm
8:00 pm

Location
Oshawa - Children's Arena

Oshawa - Children's Arena

Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena
Oshawa - Children's Arena

Oshawa - Children's Arena

Harman Park Arena

Oshawa - Children's Arena



